. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

NSP 2.0

CT201617004725286

CT201617010207068

CT201718002827406

CT201718003045663

CT201718003589297

CT201718003592808

CT201718004323741

CT201718004874308

CT201718005059130

CT201718005126008

CT201718005367596

CT201718005378510

CT201718005388356

CT201718005559157

CT201718005908340

CT201718006038260

CT201718006486676

CT201718008920937

CT201718009209303

CT201718009329365

MUKESH SAHU /Lakhan Lal Sahu

KHUSHBU SAHU /KEDAR PRASAD SAHU

NISHA THAKUR /RAJEEV THAKUR

MEHUL SONI /VINOD SONI

MUSKAN BANO /MD ANWAR QURESHI

SIMRAN KOUR /SHRI TARSEM SINGH

SONALI GORAI /AJAY KUMAR

RUKSANA BANO /Ramzan Khan

SHASHIKIRAN /LAXMI KUMAR

DEWANGAN

PRITI SAHU /JAI KISHOR SAHU

SWATI SHARMA /K P SHARMA

KIRAN LATA SAHU /RAMLAL SAHU

KAJAL KARSH /DEV PRASAD KARSH

ANUSADHANA /SUBHAS MASIH

ANJUM ARA ANSARI /AMMINUDDIN

ANSARI
SANYOGIYA SINGH /VINAY KUMAR

SINGH
DHARNA SAHU /RAJENDRA SAHU
JAIBA ANJUM /YAHIA HUSAIN

AFSANA KHATUN /PHOOL MOHAMMAD

VIJAY KUMAR OGRE /JAITRAM OGRE

8817214788

8358960379

7089494050

8982020541

8305998726

9977258446

9039038705

9617300812

7049937842

9109868689

7509431148

9893265173

9893728512

9753765591

9926623744

9516804179

9753558318

7354243350

8234099784

8461077656

NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Renewal)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
M.SC (ZOOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF

SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
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POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
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CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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