NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	CT201617004725286	MUKESH SAHU /Lakhan Lal Sahu	8817214788	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	CT201617010207068	KHUSHBU SAHU /KEDAR PRASAD SAHU	8358960379	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	CT201718002827406	NISHA THAKUR /RAJEEV THAKUR	7089494050	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
4	CT201718003045663	MEHUL SONI /VINOD SONI	8982020541	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	CT201718003589297	MUSKAN BANO /MD ANWAR QURESHI	8305998726	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6	CT201718003592808	SIMRAN KOUR /SHRI TARSEM SINGH	9977258446	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7	CT201718004323741	SONALI GORAI /AJAY KUMAR	9039038705	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	CT201718004874308	RUKSANA BANO /Ramzan Khan	9617300812	M.SC (ZOOLOGY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
9	CT201718005059130	SHASHIKIRAN /LAXMI KUMAR DEWANGAN	7049937842	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
10	CT201718005126008	PRITI SAHU /JAI KISHOR SAHU	9109868689	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
11	CT201718005367596	SWATI SHARMA /K P SHARMA	7509431148	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
12	CT201718005378510	KIRAN LATA SAHU /RAMLAL SAHU	9893265173	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
13	CT201718005388356	KAJAL KARSH /DEV PRASAD KARSH	9893728512	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
14	CT201718005559157	ANUSADHANA /SUBHAS MASIH	9753765591	MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
15	CT201718005908340	ANJUM ARA ANSARI /AMMINUDDIN ANSARI	9926623744	MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
16	CT201718006038260	SANYOGIYA SINGH /VINAY KUMAR SINGH	9516804179	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
17	CT201718006486676	DHARNA SAHU /RAJENDRA SAHU	9753558318	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
18	CT201718008920937	JAIBA ANJUM /YAHIA HUSAIN	7354243350	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
19	CT201718009209303	AFSANA KHATUN /PHOOL MOHAMMAD	8234099784	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
20	CT201718009329365	VIJAY KUMAR OGRE /JAITRAM OGRE	8461077656	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment